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Women / 2 / 7A
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Matty Zeratsky609
Salto

9.350 9.750 9.4759.400 37.975
2T 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Melanie Azarian608
Salto

9.475 9.525 9.5259.275 37.800
1 5 3T 2 2 

2 

Emma Urban833
Swiss

9.350 9.600 9.1259.275 37.350
2T 3 3T 8T 3 

3 

Caroline Jing771
Wildcard

9.100 9.750 9.1759.025 37.050
11T 1T 7T 7 4T

4T

Kamryn Tubin612
Salto

9.250 9.275 9.4509.075 37.050
6T 7T 6 4 4T

4T

Lilikoi Burczyk605
Salto

9.275 9.400 9.5508.700 36.925
4T 6 9T 1 6 

6 

Brooklyn Schneider707
Russell

9.125 9.575 9.3008.675 36.675
10 4 11 6 7 

7 

Britta Hubertz834
Swiss

9.250 8.875 9.1259.225 36.475
6T 10 5 8T 8 

8 

Avery Drobnick261
Ultimate

9.100 9.275 9.3258.625 36.325
11T 7T 12 5 9 

9 

Caitlynn Werner843
Swiss

9.275 8.700 8.9509.300 36.225
4T 12 2 10 10 

10 

Brynlee Van Der Merwe615
Salto

9.050 9.250 8.8009.025 36.125
13T 9 7T 12 11 

11 

Cadence Johnson862
Carousel

9.200 8.200 8.8508.700 34.950
9 14 9T 11 12 

12 

Charlotte Danesi209
North Shore

8.850 8.750 8.6508.200 34.450
15 11 13 13 13 

13 

Lucie Hansen804
Madtown

8.650 8.300 8.2507.400 32.600
16 13 16 14 14 

14 

Molly Laux212
North Shore

9.225 7.800 7.8507.650 32.525
8 15 15 16 15 

15 

Evelyn Schuckit204
North Shore

9.050 7.050 8.2008.050 32.350
13T 16 14 15 16 

16 
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